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BLUEBERRY CUSTARD TART - L — Nutrition Facts
TARTELETTE A LA CREME AUX BLEUTS Per 11art (113 g)
ITEM #/# DE L'ITEM: TBUFL :
WEIGHT / POIDS : 0.115KG Calories 330 % Daily Valus*
CASEPACK/ 6PK Total Fat 14 g 19 %
QUANTITE PAR BOITE: Saturated 8 g
+Trans 0.4 g 43%
Carbohydrate 46 g
Fiber 1 g 2%
Sugars 20 g 20 %
Protein 2 g

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:
Cholesterol 60 mg

Sodium 95 mg 4 %
CREAMY VANILLA CUSTARD SWIRLED WITH BLUEBERRY COMPOTE IN OUR EURO STYLE SWEET DOUGH CRUST | m—————
. Potassium 40 mg 1%
Calcium 75 mg 6 %
CREME CREMEUSE A LA VANILLE TOURBILLON DE COMPOTE DE BLEUETS DANS NOTRE CROTE Iron 1.25 mg 7 9%

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot

INGREDIENTS: UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, HOMOGENIZED MILK, SUGARS (SUGAR, CORN SYRUP),
BUTTER (MILK), BLUEBERRIES, CUSTARD POWDER (SUGAR, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, NATURAL
FLAVOUR, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALGINATE, TETRASODIUMDIPHOSPHATE, CALCIUM
SULPHATE, BETA CAROTENE), WATER, 35% CREAM (MILK), LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, GLAZE (SUGAR,
GLUCOSE, WATER, PECTIN, CARAGEENAN, CITRIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE, LEMON CONCENTRATE,
APPLE FLAVOUR), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, STABILIZER (SUGAR,SODIUM ALGINATE, CALCIUM
SULFATE, SODIUM DIPHOSPHATE, SUNFLOWER OIL, TAPIOCASTARCH), SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL
VANILLA FLAVOUR

INGREDIENTS: FARINE DE BLE NON BLANCHIE, LAIT HOMOGENEISE, SUCRES (SUCRE, SIROP DE MAIS),
BEURRE (LAIT), BLEUETS, POUDRE POUR CREME PATISSIERE (SUCRE, AMIDON DE POMME DE TERRE
MODIFIE, SAVEUR NATURELLE, PHOSPHATE DE DISODIUM, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, DIPHOSPHATE DE
TETRASODIUM, SULFATE DE CALCIUM, BETA-CAROTENE), EAU, CREME35% (LAIT), OEUFS ENTIERS
LIQUIDES, NAPPAGE (SUCRE, GLUCOSE, EAU, PECTINE,CARRAGHENINE, ACIDE CITRIQUE, CITRATE DE
SODIUM, JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRE,AROME DE POMME), AMIDON DE MAIS MODIFIE, STABILISANT
(SUCRE, ALGINATE DE SODIUM,SULFATE DE CALCIUM, DIPHOSPHATE DE SODIUM, HUILE DE
TOURNESOL, AMIDON DE TAPIOCA), SEL, ACIDE CITRIQUE, AROME NATUREL DE VANILLE

ALLERGENS / ALLERGENES WHEAT, MILK, EGGS / BLE, LAIT, OEUFS
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS | PEUT CONTENIR DES ARACHIDE ET /OU D’AUTRES NOIX

PRODUCT SIZE / GRANDEUR DU PRODUIT CM/(IN) 762 (3”)
SHELF-LIFE / REFRIGERATED / REFRIGERE 3 DAYS/JOURS
DUREE DE CONSERVATION FROZEN / CONGELE 2 MONTHS / MOIS

STORAGE / ENTREPOSAGE REFRIGERATED / REFRIGERE + FROZEN / CONGELE





